=% 1 ORIZO

Direction: Parrocel - Avignon /St Chamand - Avignon v

® Départ le 04/08/2025 entre 7:15 et 20:00

Grille horaire

o L=l 745 801 847 933  10:19 1105 1151 12:36 1321 1405 1449 1533 1617 17:03 1748 18:33 19:18  20:00
Rochefort-du-Gard
(e) LP'f’ F'te‘t"i 716 802 848  9:34 1020 11:06 11:52 12:37 1322 1406 14:50 15:34 16:18 17:04 17:49  18:34 19:19  20:01
€ ronte
o) fo;gute ?'e“e 717 803 849 935 1021 11:07 11:53 12:38 13:23 1407 14:51 1535 16:19  17.05 17:50 18:35 19:20  20:02
e ronte
[e) f‘g;ic‘t"? & 7:18 804 850  9:36 10:22 11:08 11:54 12:39 1324 1408 14:52 1536 1620 17:06 17:51 18:36 19:21  20:03
€ ronte
o) fh:tef“t‘bria“d 719 805 851 937 10:23 11:09 11:55 12140 13:25 14:09 14:53 1537 1621 1707 17:52  18:37 19:22  20:04
e ronte
(e) LRe"A°i'| 720 806 852  9:38 10:24 11:10 11:56 1241 13:26 14:10 14:54 15:38  16:22  17:08 17:53 18:38  19:23  20:05
es Angles
e) /fa_rpeaux 720 806 852  9:38 10:24 11:10 11:56 1241 13:26 14:10 14:54 15:38  16:22  17:08  17:53  18:38  19:23  20:05
vignon
o) kY_Cée René Char & 721 807 853 939 1025 1111 1157 12142 13:27 1411  14:55  15:39  16:23  17:.09 17:54  18:39  19:224  20:06
vignon
e) Ze_"enc & 7:22 808 854 940 1026 11:12 1158 12143 1328 14:12  14:56 1540 1624 17:10 17:55 1840 19:25  20:07
vignon
o |l 723 809 855 941 1027 1113 1159 1244 1329 1413 1457 1541 1625 17:11  17:56 1841  19:26  20:08
Sauveterre
o eutudy 724 810 856 942 1028 11:14 1200 1245 13:30 14:14 14:58 1542 1626 17:12  17:57 1842  19:27  20:08
Moriéres-lés-Avignon
o LmoullEn 725 811 857 943 1029 1115 1201 1246 1331 14:15 1459 1543 1627 17:13  17:58 1843  19:28  20:09
Moriéres-lés-Avignon
o) <A:if‘q Cantons & 725 811 857 943 1029 11:15 1201 1246 13:31 14:15 14:59 1543  16:27 17:13  17:58  18:43  19:28  20:09
vignon
o) Egrton Sicard & 726 812 858 944 10:30 1116 12:02 12147 13:32 14:16 1500 1544 16:28 17:14 17:59  18:44 1929  20:10
vignon
o) ié_maphwe & 727 813 859 945 10:31 11:17 1203 1248 13:33 1417 1501 1545 16:29 17:15 1800 18:45 19:30 20:11
vignon
(e) ﬁ"f‘a"dier 727 813 859 945 10:31 1117 1203 1248 13:33 14:17 1501 1545 1629 17:15 18:00 1845 19:30 20:11
vignon
o e 7:28 814 900 946 10:32 11:18 1204 1249 13:34 1418 1502 1546 16:30 17:16 18:01 1846 19:31 20:12

Villeneuve-leés-Avignon
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Coubertin &
Avignon 7:29 8:15 9:01 9:47

StChamand & 730 816 902  9:48
Avignon

CapSud &
Avignon

Cité SNCF

Avignon

Bavardages &
Avignon

Roumanille &
Avignon

Parrocel
Avignon

Parrocel
Avignon

10:33

10:34

11:19

11:20

12:04

12:05

12:49

12:50

13:34

13:35

14:18

14:19

15:02

15:03

15:46

15:47

16:31

16:32

17:16

17:17

18:01

18:02

18:46

18:47

19:31

19:32

20:12

20:13



